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Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
1 3 B Gustavo CASTRO ESP 1 0 Juan Manuel GRIGERA ESP
PUZZLE MOTOR RENAULT CLIO DRIVELAND RENAULT CLIO
1 1:03.160 38.817 6.445 17.898 40.7 1:03.160 1 56.874 34.053 6.147 16.674 45.2 56.874
2 49.377 25.645 6.229 17.503 52.1 1:52.537 2 46.912 23.817 6.025 17.070 54.8 1:43.786
3 50.715 rZX:74 6.371 19.473 50.7 2:43.252 3 46.505 23.992 6.060 16.453 55.3 2:30.291
4 48.042 24.883 6.290 IRIEYYE] 535  3:31.294 4 46.387 23.879 5919  16.589 554  3:16.678
5 49.773 25.400 6.430 17.943 51.6 4:21.067 5 45.823 23.482 5.799 16.542 56.1 4:02.501
6 50.797 25.316 6.789  18.692 50.6  5:11.864 6 46.188 24.036 5923 IEY®YLE] 557  4:48.689
1 B Alex QUERALTO ESP 3 4 Baptiste PANISSIE FRA
BRUNET COMPETITION RENAULT CLIO WRM/SRD RENAULT CLIO
1 57.430 33.075 6.613 17.742  44.8 57.430 1 54.579 31.332 6.133 17.114 471 54.579
2 47.208 24.289 6.022 16.897 54.4 1:44.638 2 47.352 23.958 6.376 17.018 54.3 1:41.931
3 46.200 23.894 5.930 16.376 55.6 2:30.838 3 46.404 23.590 6.164 16.650 55.4 2:28.335
4 47.197 24.309 5.843 17.045 545  3:18.035 4 46.197 23.381 6.043 16.773  55.6  3:14.532
5 46.056] 23.783] [XIE 16578 55.8  4:04.091 5 46.355 23.482 IEXFE] 16.944 555  4:00.887
6 47.032 24.131 6.012 16.889  54.7  4:51.123 6 46.158 23.582 6.132 XYY 557  4:47.045
24B Matthieu LANNEPOUDENX FRA
TEAM DUFAS RENAULT CLIO
1 56.913 32.714 6.533 17.666 45.2 56.913
2 49.226 25.564 6.409 17.253 52.2 1:46.139
3 47.068 24.334 6.199 16.535 54.6 2:33.207
4 46.914 24.074] 6.295 16.545 54.8 3:20.121
5 47.029 24.409 6.164 16.456 54.7 4:07.150
6 47.771 24.406 6.315 17.050 53.8 4:54.921
33 B Vedat Ali DALOKAY TUR
PUZZLE MOTOR RENAULT CLIO
1 58.207 34.989 6.215  17.003  44.2 58.207
2 49.687 24.795 6.443 18.449 51.7 1:47.894
3 46.940 24.353 5.916 16.671 54.8 2:34.834
4 47.596 24.272 6.274 17.050 54.0 3:22.430
5 47.147 24.017] 6.181 16.949 54.5 4:09.577
6 47.723 24.293 6.268  17.162 53.9  4:57.300
77B Fabien DROUET FRA
WRM/SRD RENAULT CLIO
1 59.709 35.629 6.563 17.517  43.0 59.709
2 50.613 23.940 6.378 20.295 50.8 1:50.322
3 46.555 24.344 5.794 16.417 55.2 2:36.877
4 46.597 24.282 5.993 16.322 55.2 3:23.474
5 48.513  [PEEYE 5927 18763 53.0  4:11.987
6 48.278 25.484 5940  16.854 53.2  5:00.265
9 B Hervé BOUJUAU FRA
TEAM DUFAS RENAULT CLIO
1 1:01.813 37.316 6.690  17.807  41.6 1:01.813
2 49.643 25.845 6.551 17.247| 51.8 1:51.456
3 49.189 pEWill BFER  17.445 523 2:40.645
4 50.087 25.256 6.609 18.222 51.3 3:30.732
5 49.386 25.333 6.560 17.493 52.0 4:20.118
6 50.352 25.763 6.742 17.847 51.0  5:10.470
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